ESTABLISHED PATIENTS
FOCUSED VISIT
EXPANDED FOCUSED VISIT
DETAILED VISIT
COMPREHENSIVE VISIT

ESTABLISHED PATIENTS
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE LESS THAN 1 YEAR OLD
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 1-4 YEARS OLD
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 5-11 YEARS OLD
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 12-17 YEARS OLD
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 18-39 YEARS OLD
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 40-64 YEARS OLD
PREVENTIVE VISIT; OVER 65 YEARS OLD
WELCOME TO MEDICARE
MEDICARE ANNUAL WELLNESS VISIT
MEDICARE SUBSEQUENT WELLNESS VISIT

INJECTION, THERAPEUTIC/ANTIBIOTIC
LESION DESTRUCTION; 2-14 LESIONS, EACH
LESION DESTRUCTION; 1 LESION
ASPIRATION/INJECTION OF MAJOR JOINT
ASPIRATION/INJECTION OF MEDIUM JOINT
BENIGN LESION REMOVAL <.5 CM

BENIGN LESION REMOVAL .6-1 CM
INCISION & DRAINAGE ABCESS, SIMPLE

R

PIONEERS

MEDIcAL CENTER

PHYSICIAN CHARGES

OFFICE VISITS
CPT CHARGE *NEW PATIENTS

99212 $78 FOCUSED VISIT

99213 $114 EXPANDED FOCUSED VISIT

99214 $160 DETAILED VISIT

99215 $217 COMPREHENSIVE MODERATE VISIT

COMPREHENSIVE VISIT
PREVENTIVE VISITS
CPT  CHARGE *NEW PATIENTS

99391 $165 PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE LESS THAN 1 YEAR OLD
99392 $176 PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 1-4 YEARS OLD
99393 $196 PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 5-11 YEARS OLD
99394 $207 PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 12-17 YEARS OLD
99395 $222 PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 18-39 YEARS OLD
99396 $232 PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 40-64 YEARS OLD
99397 $253 PREVENTIVE VISIT; OVER 65 YEARS OLD
G0402 $163

G0438 $248

G0439 $160

PROCEDURES

96372 $55 EAR IRRIGATION

17003 $18 WART DESTRUCTION; LESS THAN 14 WARTS
17000 $182 MINI WEDGE OF TOENAIL
20610 $174 VACCINE ADMINISTRATION; ONE
20605 $145 VACCINE ADMINISTRATION; 2 OR MORE, EACH
11400 $272 ALLERGY INJECTIONS, SINGLE (OWN MED)
11401 $328 ALLERGY INJECTIONS, MULTIPLE (OWN MED)
10060 $252 TRIGGER POINT INJECTION, 1-2 MUSCLES

CPT
99201
99202
99203
99204
99205

CPT
99381
99382
99383
99384
99385
99386
99387

69210
17110
11765
90471
90472
95115
95117
20552

*A new patient is one who has not received any professional services from the physician, or another physician of the same specialty who belongs to
the same group practice, within the past three years. Reference: CPT Professional Edition

Prices current as of 1/1/18 and are subject to change.

CHARGE
$83
$124
$176
$248
$310

CHARGE
$176
$186
$207
$217
$227
$243
$263

$115
$249
$356
$23
$17
$24
$28
$123



