

PHYSICIAN CHARGES

OFFICE VISITS

ESTABLISHED PATIENTS	СРТ	CHARGE	*NEW PATIENTS	CPT	CHARGE
FOCUSED VISIT	99212	\$78	FOCUSED VISIT	99201	\$83
EXPANDED FOCUSED VISIT	99213	\$114	EXPANDED FOCUSED VISIT	99202	\$124
DETAILED VISIT	99214	\$160	DETAILED VISIT	99203	\$176
COMPREHENSIVE VISIT	99215	\$217	COMPREHENSIVE MODERATE VISIT	99204	\$248
			COMPREHENSIVE VISIT	99205	\$310

PREVENTIVE VISITS

ESTABLISHED PATIENTS	CPT	CHARGE	*NEW PATIENTS	CPT	CHARGE
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE LESS THAN 1 YEAR OLD	99391	\$165	PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE LESS THAN 1 YEAR OLD	99381	\$176
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 1-4 YEARS OLD	99392	\$176	PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 1-4 YEARS OLD	99382	\$186
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 5-11 YEARS OLD	99393	\$196	PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 5-11 YEARS OLD	99383	\$207
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 12-17 YEARS OLD	99394	\$207	PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 12-17 YEARS OLD	99384	\$217
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 18-39 YEARS OLD	99395	\$222	PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 18-39 YEARS OLD	99385	\$227
PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 40-64 YEARS OLD	99396	\$232	PREVENTIVE VISIT; AGE 40-64 YEARS OLD	99386	\$243
PREVENTIVE VISIT; OVER 65 YEARS OLD	99397	\$253	PREVENTIVE VISIT; OVER 65 YEARS OLD	99387	\$263
WELCOME TO MEDICARE	G0402	\$163			
MEDICARE ANNUAL WELLNESS VISIT	G0438	\$248			
MEDICARE SUBSEQUENT WELLNESS VISIT	G0439	\$160			

PROCEDURES

INJECTION,THERAPEUTIC/ANTIBIOTIC	96372	\$55	EAR IRRIGATION	69210	\$115
LESION DESTRUCTION; 2-14 LESIONS, EACH	17003	\$18	WART DESTRUCTION; LESS THAN 14 WARTS	17110	\$249
LESION DESTRUCTION; 1 LESION	17000	\$182	MINI WEDGE OF TOENAIL	11765	\$356
ASPIRATION/INJECTION OF MAJOR JOINT	20610	\$174	VACCINE ADMINISTRATION; ONE	90471	\$23
ASPIRATION/INJECTION OF MEDIUM JOINT	20605	\$145	VACCINE ADMINISTRATION; 2 OR MORE, EACH	90472	\$17
BENIGN LESION REMOVAL <.5 CM	11400	\$272	ALLERGY INJECTIONS, SINGLE (OWN MED)	95115	\$24
BENIGN LESION REMOVAL .6-1 CM	11401	\$328	ALLERGY INJECTIONS, MULTIPLE (OWN MED)	95117	\$28
INCISION & DRAINAGE ABCESS, SIMPLE	10060	\$252	TRIGGER POINT INJECTION, 1-2 MUSCLES	20552	\$123

^{*}A **new patient** is one who has not received any professional services from the physician, or another physician of the same specialty who belongs to the same group practice, within the past three years. Reference: CPT Professional Edition